
TF16-17M PINS AND BUSHES ETC



TF16M-17M

ITEM OLD CODE PIN SPACER Qty BUSH/BEARING Qty RETAINER Qty

A 916300 91A0630475001 - 53ADUZ4040 2 91C000001/51A016050109HEXSTDZ 1

B 914011 91A0400388001 - 53ADUM040050 2 51G010016Z 2

C 913023 91A0300120001 100001A 53ADUM030020 2 51A008035129CSASTDZ

C Early 913020 30 X 110 100001 53ADUM030020 2 51A008035129CSASTDZ

D 913023 91A0300120001 100002 53ADUM030020 2 51A008035129CSASTDZ

D Early 913021 77-913021 100002 53ADUM030020 2 51A008035129CSASTDZ

E 914503 91A0450155001 100006B 53ADUM045040 2 51A010020129SCHSTDZ

F 914502 91A0450191001 100006B/ 100007B 53ADUM045040 2 51A010020129SCHSTDZ

G 914005 91A0400137001 100003A 53ADUM040030 4 51A010025129SCHSTDZ / 53B471A040

H 91A0400200001 100004A 53ADUM040030 4 PIVOT SPACER 07A246 C/W 51A008025129SCHSTDZ 2

H Early 914008 91A0400200001 N/A 53ADUM040030 4 GRUB SCREW IN CYL CLEVIS

I 913006 91A0300104001 100002 53ADUM030020 2 51EROLL0645Z

J 915501 91A0550351001 100008 1 53ADUM055030/53ADUM055040 2/2 53B471A055/ 51G010016Z 2

J Early 915500 77-915500 100008 1 53ADUM055030/53ADUM055040 2/2 53B471A055/ 51G010016Z

K, L 77LEVELBOLTKIT - 53MABT12 2 PART OF KIT OF TWO BOLTS, NUTS ETC 1

M 91A0550323001 100008 53ADUM055030 8 53B471A055 2

M Early 915500 77-915500 100008 53ADUM055030 8 53B471A055 2

N 913005 91A0300104001 100002 53ADUM030020 2 51EROLL0645Z               ("grub screw on early pin" ????)

N Early 913005 30 X 108 100002 53ADUM030020 2 51EROLL0645Z

O 913006 91A0300104001 100001A 53ADUM030020 2 51EROLL0645Z

O Early 913006 30 X 108 100001A 53ADUM030020 2 51EROLL0645Z

REMEMBER THERE IS A DIFFERENCE BETWEEN USABLE LENGTH AND ACTUAL LENGTH

file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_063_0475_001_1.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_040_0388_001A1.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_030_0120_001C2.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_030_0120_001C2.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_045_0155_001B.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_045_0191_001.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_040_0137_001B1.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_040_0200_001C1.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/TEMP/914008C.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_030_0104_001B1.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_055_0351_001..pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/915500DD.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_055_0323_001.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/915500DD.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_030_0104_001B1.pdf
file:///C:/Users/SpareParts/Documents/Queries/Replace/91A_030_0104_001B1.pdf


ROTATING BASKET ASSY

ITEM PART # QTY RETAINER QTY

P 07A146 17-EWP S/BASKET CYLINDER PIN BOSS
 REV-B 1

Q 53MABT12 BEARING ROD END 1

R 53MABT12 BEARING ROD END 1

S 50RSLM2008PIN PIN SUIT 2" PTE CYLINDER 1

T 53B471A019 19MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (DIN 471 A 19) 2

U 51BZ1208UNFNZ 3/4" NYLOC NUT UNF GR 8 Z/P 1

V 51CZ1208FZ 3/4" FLAT WASHER ASTM F436 Z/P YELLOW PASSIVATE 1

W 51C010109SZ M10 SPRING WASHER DIN127B Z/P 1

X 51A010035129SCHSTDZ M10 X 35 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO 6

Y 07A153 17-EWP S/BASKET CYLINDER ROD END 1 51G006010Z   M6 X 10 GRUBSCREW Z/P 1

Z 07A141 17-EWP ROTATING BASKET BEARING
 REV-2 1

ROTATING BASKET PINS AND BUSHES


